
 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/SC/ 
0604/2021-22 dated 
21.01.2022 

 
 

TENDER FOR SALE OF SCRAP CABLE 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 08.02.2022 

 

FOR 

 

TENDER NO. BNPM/NCB/SC/ 0604/2021-22 dated 21.01.2022 

TENDER FOR SALE OF SCRAP CABLE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/SC/ 
0604/2021-22 dated 
21.01.2022 

 
 

TENDER FOR SALE OF SCRAP CABLE 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 
1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum dated 08.02.2022, is issued for, 

(a) Amendment : Eligibility citeria is amended. 

(b) Revision: The tender due date extension for submission of tender floated on 
25.02.2022. 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 
BNPM/OTE/EW/0584/2021-22 dated 24.12.2021, shall remain applicable and 
unchanged. 

2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER:- 

A.Amendment :  

Sl. 

No. 

 

Clause 

No  

Previous Provisions 
Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 

1.  NIT, Sec –

I, 

Eligibility 

Criteria, 

Sr No. 5.b. 

For the quoted item/schedule 

(Ref price bid), the bidder shall 

be KSPCB/ CPCB/respective 

SPCB (in case of sale involving 

transboundary movement) 

authorized Re-cycler / Re-

Processor with Basel No. 

A1190 of Schedule VI towards 

For the quoted item/schedule (Ref price bid), the 

bidder shall be KSPCB/ CPCB/respective SPCB (in case 

of sale involving transboundary movement) 

authorized Re-cycler / Re-Processor with Basel No. 

B1115 of Schedule VI towards Hazardous & Other 

Waste (Management & Transboundary Movement) 

gazette notification issued by MOEFCC, GOI on dated 

04.04.2016. 



 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/SC/ 
0604/2021-22 dated 
21.01.2022 

 
 

TENDER FOR SALE OF SCRAP CABLE 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 

Hazardous & Other Waste 

(Management & 

Transboundary Movement) 

gazette notification issued by 

MOEFCC, GOI on dated 

04.04.2016. 

3. Revision  

 

Sl. No. Previous Provisions 
Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 

1 Last date of Bid Submission is 

18.02.2022 up to 1100 Hrs. 

Last date of submission of bid is 25.02.2022 till 1100 

Hrs.  

Opening date & time : 25.02.2022, 1200 Hrs 

 

 


